

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1st on A/c Bill</u>					
N/W -	M.D.R To B	To Bela Tqdr			
Havel -	P.M. 6157	M/R-3054			
Agency :- Prasar Remodelling					
and Construction Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement No _____					
Date of Commencement	19/2(SB)/19-20				
Date of Completion	30-4/2020				
Date of measurement					
Date of entry:-					
<u>1</u>	Pro. Clearing and				
	(Stripping the road)				
	Land .. do .. do E/S				
	2 x 10 X	30 X	1.0 =	600.0 m ²	
	2 x 10 X	30 X	1.0 =	600.0 "	
	2 x 10 X	30 X	1.0 =	600.0 "	
	2 x 10 X	30 X	1.0 =	600.0 "	
	2 x 10 X	30 X	1.0 =	600.0 "	
	2 x 10 X	30 X	1.0 =	600.0 "	
	2 X 6 X	30 X	1.0 =	360.0 "	
	2 x 1 X	70 X	1.0 =	40.0 m ²	
					340.0 m ²
					= 0.34 Hectf.
Sund					
25.09.2020 Continuation					
J.E					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. qty =	915.0 m ³
2 x 10 x 30 x .30 x .45 =					243.0"
2 x 6 x 30 x .90 x .45 =					145.80"
				C.O. qty =	1303.80 m ³
<u>Sum</u>					
28.01.2021					
J.E					

Abstract of Cost					
1	Pro. clearing and grubbing Road Land				
	do - do E19				
	0.34 Hect vide Page - 1				
	@ Rs. 49496.70/Hect - Rs 16829.0				
2	Pro. Const. of Subgrade and earthen Shoulder				
	do - do E19				
	1303.80 m ³ V.P - 10				
	@ Rs. 17675/m ³ - Rs 230447.0				
3	Pro. G.I.S.B. Grt II on the road - do E19				
	54.60 m ² V.P - 2				

Continuation

@ Rs 2015/37/m² - Rs 110039.0
357315.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				357	315 ✓
4. Pro W.B.M (Gr II)					
on the road do					
do E/9					
46.83 m ² V.P - 3					
@ R. 3582.38 / m ² — R. 166688.0					
5. Pro W.B.M (Gr III)					
on the road do					
do E/9					
72.53 m ² V.P - 4					
@ R. 3304.85 / m ² — R. 239899.0					
6. Pro and applied					
primer coat with					
bitumen emulsion (SS1)					
do do E/9					
967.54 m ² V.P -					
@ R. 41.67 / m ² — R. 40317.0					
7. Pro mix Seal Surface					
(Type B) with 13.2m					
10.0mm size Aggregate					
and bitumen (S-30)					
do do E/9					
967.54 m ² V.P - 6					
@ R. 189.01 / m ² — R. 182865.0					

Continuation

C.O.B. 987084.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				357	315
4. Pro W.B.M (Gr II)					
on the road - do					
do E/g					
46.83 m ² V.P - 3					
@ R. 3582			38 / m ²		R. 166688.0
5. Pro W.B.M (Gr III)					
on the road do					
do E/g					
72.59 m ² V.P - 4					
@ R. 3304			85 / m ²		R. 239899.0
6. Pro and applied					
primer coat with					
bitumen emulsion (SS ₁)					
do - do E/g					
967.54 m ² V.P -					
@ R. 41.87			/ m ²		R. 40317.0
7. Pro mix Seal Surface					
(Type B) with 13.2mm					
10.0mm size Aggregate					
and bitumen (S-30)					
do - do E/g					
967.54 m ² V.P - 6					
@ R. 189.0			/ m ²		R. 182865.0

Continuation

C.O.R. 987084.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					9870.84/-
8.	Pro. and apply seal tack				
	Coat with bitumen				
	emulsion (PS) do				
	do - E/B				
7042.54 mt	v.p - 7				
@ R	14.12 m ²			R	99441.0
9.	Pro. Semi dense Bituminous				
	Concrete of 25 mm thick				
	do - do E/B				
157.50 m ³	v.p - 7				

@ R	9424.52/m ³	R	1484362.0
10.	Pro. R.C.C M15 grade		
	Stone Post - do		
	do E/B		
(i) K'm Stone Post			
3 Nos			
@	2281.97 / Each	R	6846.0
(ii) 200 mm Stone Post			
7 Nos			
@	616.25 / Each	R	4314.0
11.	Pro. reflectorised Traffic		
	Sign and erecting		
	direction and place information		
	do - do E/B		

Continuation

0.96 m²

@ 12358.46/m² - R. 118640
C-08. 2593911.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					2573911.7
12.	Pro and fixing of reflectorised cautionary mandatory and informative Sign board - as E/g				
	(i) 600mm Triangular				
8 Nos					
	(ii) 3659.160 Each - Rs 29277.0				
	(iii) 600mm Circular				
4 Nos					
	(iv) 3758.95 Each - Rs 15036.0				
	(v) 600mm x 400mm rectangular				
2 Nos					
	(vi) 3629.83 Each - Rs 7260.0				
	(vii) 900mm Side octagon				
1 Nos					
	(viii) 7622.62 Each - Rs 7663.0				
13.	Pro R.C.C. 115 grade boundary pillar as per E/g				
7 Nos					
8 Nos	N. P. - 108				
	494.86				3464.0
	(ix) 494.86 Each - Rs 3959.0				
14	Planting of Tree by the road side - as per E/g				
48 Nos					
Continuation					Rs 38414.0
	(x) 800.30 Each - Rs 2465815.0				
					2695520.0
					2695025.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15/16	Pro. and Layed of				
	hot applied Thermo				
	plastic Compound				
	2.5mm thick - do. do. E1				
① At Edge of the road					
336.0 m ²	v. p - 9				✓
@ R.	735.40/m ²				Rs 247094.0
16/17	Pedestrian Crossing				
	on the road - do				
	do - do E1				
6.0 m ²	v. p - 9				✓
@	735.40/m ²				Rs 4412.40
17/18	Pro. SIF IF of typical				
	MNH54 galvanizer				
	and large sign board				
	do - do - E1				
24 Nos					32578.0
@	9394.56 Each				Rs 315782.0
	C.O.B.				2984609.0
Add 12% GST and 1%					
Labour Cost Total 13%					
					Rs 387984.1
					C.O.B. Rs 3372043.0

Continuation

[illegible]